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	Сбор-
ник
рецеп-
тур
	№
техн.
карты
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Химический состав
	Энерге-
тическая
ценность,
ккал

	
	
	
	
	Белки, г
	Жиры, г
	Угле-
воды, г
	

	завтрак

	2008
	13
	МАСЛО (ПОРЦИЯМИ)
	10
	0,1
	8,3
	0,1
	75

	2008
	184
	КАША ГРЕЧНЕВАЯ МОЛОЧНАЯ
	250
	10,5
	11,5
	35,9
	290

	2008
	433
	КАКАО С МОЛОКОМ
	200
	3,8
	3,7
	24,4
	147

	2011
	442
	БУЛОЧКА "К ЧАЮ"
	60
	4,7
	4,9
	33,8
	197

	2008
	
	БАТОН
	40
	3
	1,2
	20,6
	105

	Итого
	22,1
	29,6
	114,8
	814

	Обед

	2011
	94
	РАССОЛЬНИК
	250
	2,3
	5,3
	16,8
	124

	2008
	259
	ГУЛЯШ
	50/50
	1,1
	6,4
	5,6
	84

	2008
	181
	КАША ГРЕЧНЕВАЯ РАССЫПЧАТАЯ
	150
	6
	5,6
	27,5
	184

	2008
	430
	ЧАЙ С САХАРОМ
	200/15
	0,2
	0,1
	15
	60

	2008
	
	ХЛЕБ РЖАНОЙ
	50
	3,3
	0,6
	20,5
	99

	Итого
	12,9
	18
	85,4
	551

	Всего
	35
	47,6
	200,2
	1365
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